
CLUB

HOUSE
DR

PG

CG

BOAT 

HOUSE

CLUB

HOUSE

CAMPO DE GOLFE

L 30
A=4.346,19

L  29
A=5.123,17

L  28
A=5.340,24

L  27
A=5.599,08

L  26
A=5.522,12

L  25
A=4.906,04

L  24
A=4.960,94

L  23
A=4.542,30

SETOR C

SETOR B

CAMPO 

DE PÓLO

CENTRO

EQUESTRE

L 53
A=5.169,26

L  52
A=4.831,70

L  51
A=4.831,70

L  50
A=4.844,36

L  49
A=4.846,02

L  48
A=4.838,41

L  47
A=5.124,23

L  46
A=5.197,02

L  45
A=4.724,31

L  44
A=5.113,72

L  43
A=4.743,74

L  42
A=4.960,12

L  41
A4.901,71

L  40
A=4.990,00

L  39
A=5.018,20

L  37
A=4.008,88

L  36
A=4.003,26

L  35
A=4.010,47

L  34
A=4.864,87

L  33
A=4.579,29

SETOR D

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO
ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

ÁREA PARA 

FUTURA EXPANSÃO

RECEPÇÃO/
RESTAURANTE LAS PIEDRAS

BAR DA 
PISCINA

BANGALÔS
LOUNGE

ENTRADA

BANGALÔS

SPA

RESTAURANTE

FASANO

ESTACIONAMENTO 

QUADRAS
DE TÊNIS

PRÉDIO DE 
SERVIÇOS

4

5
6

7

8

9

18

17

10

11

12

14
15

16

13

2

1

3

SETOR E

PRIMERA FASE

Únidades ocupadas


